
Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels
Gesamtwertung

28 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 242 Frank Tobias 1998 NF-Weinburg 1 MU16 00:03:01,0 30 03:10,5 18,90
2 243 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 2 MU16 00:03:15,0 29 03:25,3 17,54
3 213 Deuretzbacher Michael 2000 SC Fischbachgraben 1 MU14 00:03:16,0 30 03:26,3 17,45
4 244 Hochmayr Clemens 1999 2 MU14 00:03:17,0 29 03:27,4 17,36
5 225 Fellner Marco 1998 Union St. Veit 3 MU16 00:03:18,0 28 03:28,4 17,27
6 252 Pressler Lena 2001 Sportunion St. Veit 1 WU12 00:03:31,0 30 03:42,1 16,21
7 251 Daxböck Florian 2002 Union St. Veit/Gölsen 1 MU12 00:03:33,0 30 03:44,2 16,06
8 256 Vorderbrunner Marc 2002 Feuerwehr 2 MU12 00:03:36,0 29 03:47,4 15,83
9 208 Klener Raphael 2001 LC Mank 3 MU12 00:03:37,0 28 03:48,4 15,76

10 215 Pieber Manuel 2002 Feuerwehr 4 MU12 00:03:38,0 27 03:49,5 15,69
11 254 Zöchbauer Anna 2000 LC Mank 1 WU14 00:03:49,0 30 04:01,1 14,93
12 203 Wegerer Claudio 2002 WSV Puchenstuben 5 MU12 00:03:51,0 26 04:03,2 14,81
13 228 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 2 WU12 00:03:52,0 29 04:04,2 14,74
14 214 Morf Manuela 1998 LC-Raiffeisen Ybbs 1 WU16 00:03:54,0 30 04:06,3 14,62
15 209 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 6 MU12 00:03:59,0 25 04:11,6 14,31
16 231 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Union St. Pölten 3 WU12 00:04:01,0 28 04:13,7 14,19
17 233 Karner Simone 2001 4 WU12 00:04:02,0 27 04:14,7 14,13
18 255 Zöchbuaer Franz 1998 LC Mank 4 MU16 00:04:07,0 27 04:20,0 13,85
19 224 Fellner Iris 1999 Union Lilienfeld 2 WU14 00:04:09,0 29 04:22,1 13,73
20 217 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 7 MU12 00:04:11,0 24 04:24,2 13,63
21 241 Frank Sebastian 1999 NF-Weinburg 3 MU14 00:04:12,0 28 04:25,3 13,57
22 226 Pfeffer Kerstin 1998 LC Mank 2 WU16 00:04:14,0 29 04:27,4 13,46
23 229 Sulzer Sarah 2002 Union St. Veit 5 WU12 00:04:14,0 26 04:27,4 13,46
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
24 227 Pfeffer Chiara 2000 LC Mank 3 WU14 00:04:15,0 28 04:28,4 13,41
25 240 Roither Katrin 1998 NF-Weinburg 3 WU16 00:04:33,0 28 04:47,4 12,53
26 234 Mann Vanessa 2002 6 WU12 00:04:38,0 25 04:52,6 12,30
27 206 Lintner Selina 1999 Schützenverein 4 WU14 00:04:50,0 27 05:05,3 11,79
28 248 Fuchs Carina 2002 LC Mank 7 WU12 00:05:08,0 24 05:24,2 11,10
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

WU12

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 252 Pressler Lena 2001 Sportunion St. Veit 6 00:03:31,0 30 03:42,1 16,21
2 228 Waxenecker Helene 2001 LC Mank 13 00:03:52,0 29 04:04,2 14,74
3 231 Zotlöterer Flora 2002 Union St. Pölten 16 00:04:01,0 28 04:13,7 14,19
4 233 Karner Simone 2001 17 00:04:02,0 27 04:14,7 14,13
5 229 Sulzer Sarah 2002 Union St. Veit 23 00:04:14,0 26 04:27,4 13,46
6 234 Mann Vanessa 2002 26 00:04:38,0 25 04:52,6 12,30
7 248 Fuchs Carina 2002 LC Mank 28 00:05:08,0 24 05:24,2 11,10
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

MU12

7 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 251 Daxböck Florian 2002 Union St. Veit/Gölsen 7 00:03:33,0 30 03:44,2 16,06
2 256 Vorderbrunner Marc 2002 Feuerwehr 8 00:03:36,0 29 03:47,4 15,83
3 208 Klener Raphael 2001 LC Mank 9 00:03:37,0 28 03:48,4 15,76
4 215 Pieber Manuel 2002 Feuerwehr 10 00:03:38,0 27 03:49,5 15,69
5 203 Wegerer Claudio 2002 WSV Puchenstuben 12 00:03:51,0 26 04:03,2 14,81
6 209 Klener Robin 2002 LC Mank 15 00:03:59,0 25 04:11,6 14,31
7 217 Aigner Stefan 2002 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 20 00:04:11,0 24 04:24,2 13,63
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

WU14

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 254 Zöchbauer Anna 2000 LC Mank 11 00:03:49,0 30 04:01,1 14,93
2 224 Fellner Iris 1999 Union Lilienfeld 19 00:04:09,0 29 04:22,1 13,73
3 227 Pfeffer Chiara 2000 LC Mank 24 00:04:15,0 28 04:28,4 13,41
4 206 Lintner Selina 1999 Schützenverein 27 00:04:50,0 27 05:05,3 11,79
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

MU14

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 213 Deuretzbacher Michael 2000 SC Fischbachgraben 3 00:03:16,0 30 03:26,3 17,45
2 244 Hochmayr Clemens 1999 4 00:03:17,0 29 03:27,4 17,36
3 241 Frank Sebastian 1999 NF-Weinburg 21 00:04:12,0 28 04:25,3 13,57
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

WU16

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 214 Morf Manuela 1998 LC-Raiffeisen Ybbs 14 00:03:54,0 30 04:06,3 14,62
2 226 Pfeffer Kerstin 1998 LC Mank 22 00:04:14,0 29 04:27,4 13,46
3 240 Roither Katrin 1998 NF-Weinburg 25 00:04:33,0 28 04:47,4 12,53
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Frankenfelser Berglauf
Jugend, 950 m
23. Juni 2012
NF Frankenfels

MU16

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 242 Frank Tobias 1998 NF-Weinburg 1 00:03:01,0 30 03:10,5 18,90
2 243 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 2 00:03:15,0 29 03:25,3 17,54
3 225 Fellner Marco 1998 Union St. Veit 5 00:03:18,0 28 03:28,4 17,27
4 255 Zöchbuaer Franz 1998 LC Mank 18 00:04:07,0 27 04:20,0 13,85
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